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Offset screwdriver set, Torx, metric, TX 8, 9, 10, 15, 20, 25; 27, 30, 40 mm, 9-piece, BlackLaser

surface, in practical holder

Product description

Set includes: TX 8, 9, 10; 15; 20; 25; 27; 30, and 40 mm, chrome-plated

Your advantages

+ Allen key set in a convenient holder

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

1200162

1pc

1pc

BH31

BH314G

Page 459 (C-3-2019)
4055626165974
2179¢

2179¢
82060000

Ccz
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Technical data

Notes

Environmental Product Compliance

California Proposition 65

Product properties
Type
Product type
Type of packaging
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Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under
"Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration

Torx
Tool set

System packaging
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Approvals

¢ To download certificates, visit the product detail page: https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1200162

HI[ EAC
Approval ID: RU C-DE.AI30.B.01750
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0
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